
HEAVY DUTY
PLASTIC CONTAINER 

PO Box 490, MacGregor, MB
Canada R0H 0R0

Warehouse Locations:

55001 Road 56N, Macgregor, MB
4311 72 Ave NE, Calgary, AB
 

 info@baproducts.ca
204-252-2333
More Info Call Us

Product
Details:

MODEL NO. COLOURS VOLUME LOADED CAPACITY SKID COUNT

www.baproducts.ca

BAP is the exclusive Canadian producer of Cattle Lick Tubs
Constructed out of a durable non-corrosive polyethylene material
Reinforced wall structure
Made in Canada

LICK TUBS

Product Data Sheet

CT-250 Available in all colors 25 gal
20 gal
12 gal

(Black, Orange, Red, Emerald Green,
Light Orange, Beige)

250 lbs 172
184
184

200 lbs

125 lbs

CT-200
CT-125


