

## **LICK TUBS**

**HEAVY DUTY** PLASTIC CONTAINER

**Product Data Sheet** 



BAP is the exclusive Canadian producer of Cattle Lick Tubs

Product \*Constructed out of a durable non-corrosive polyethylene material

**Details:** Reinforced wall structure

Made in Canada

MODEL NO.	COLOURS	VOLUME	LOADED CAPACITY	SKID COUNT
CT-250	Available in all colors	25 gal	250 lbs	172
CT-200	(Black, Orange, Red, Emerald Green, Light Orange, Beige)	20 gal	200 lbs	184
CT-125		12 gal	125 lbs	184

